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Position

Fire Engineer

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief
Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Fighter

Acting Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic

Acting Fire Engineer

Fire Administrative Manager

Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Admin Clerk |

Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic
Volunteer Firefighter
Volunteer Firefighter
Volunteer Firefighter
Volunteer Firefighter
Volunteer Firefighter
Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Other Positions Held City
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon

Dixon

Department Total Wages
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$189,283
$176,682
$169,620
$142,837
$140,080
$131,405
$128,359
$127,689
$124,265
$122,305
$119,803
$116,965
$115,441
$113,731
$110,738
$107,337
$103,487
$71,160
$41,922
$41,119
$31,462
$26,795
$22,314
$19,247
$2,000
$1,600
$1,550
$1,450
$1,300
$1,200
$1,150



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Volunteer Firefighter
Volunteer Firefighter
Volunteer Firefighter
Volunteer Firefighter
Volunteer Firefighter
Volunteer Firefighter
Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon

Dixon

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$950
$900
$750
$550
$450
$300
$250
$200



