	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Engineer		Dixon	Fire	\$189,283
2.	Fire Chief		Dixon	Fire	\$176,682
3.	Fire Captain		Dixon	Fire	\$169,620
4.	Fire Division Chief		Dixon	Fire	\$142,837
5.	Fire Division Chief		Dixon	Fire	\$140,080
6.	Fire Captain		Dixon	Fire	\$131,405
7.	Fire Captain		Dixon	Fire	\$128,359
8.	Fire Engineer		Dixon	Fire	\$127,689
9.	Fire Engineer		Dixon	Fire	\$124,265
10.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Dixon	Fire	\$122,305
11.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Dixon	Fire	\$119,803
12.	Fire Engineer		Dixon	Fire	\$116,965
13.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Dixon	Fire	\$115,441
14.	Fire Fighter		Dixon	Fire	\$113,731
15.	Acting Fire Engineer		Dixon	Fire	\$110,738
16.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Dixon	Fire	\$107,337
17.	Acting Fire Engineer		Dixon	Fire	\$103,487
18.	Fire Administrative Manager		Dixon	Fire	\$71,160
19.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Dixon	Fire	\$41,922
20.	Fire Engineer		Dixon	Fire	\$41,119
21.	Admin Clerk I		Dixon	Fire	\$31,462
22.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Dixon	Fire	\$26,795
23.	Fire Engineer		Dixon	Fire	\$22,314
24.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Dixon	Fire	\$19,247
25.	Volunteer Firefighter		Dixon	Fire	\$2,000
26.	Volunteer Firefighter		Dixon	Fire	\$1,600
27.	Volunteer Firefighter		Dixon	Fire	\$1,550
28.	Volunteer Firefighter		Dixon	Fire	\$1,450
29.	Volunteer Firefighter		Dixon	Fire	\$1,300
30.	Volunteer Firefighter		Dixon	Fire	\$1,200
31.	Volunteer Firefighter		Dixon	Fire	\$1,150

32.	Volunteer Firefighter	Dixon	Fire	\$950
33.	Volunteer Firefighter	Dixon	Fire	\$900
34.	Volunteer Firefighter	Dixon	Fire	\$750
35.	Volunteer Firefighter	Dixon	Fire	\$550
36.	Volunteer Firefighter	Dixon	Fire	\$450
37.	Volunteer Firefighter	Dixon	Fire	\$300
38.	Volunteer Firefighter	Dixon	Fire	\$250
39.	Volunteer Firefighter	Dixon	Fire	\$200